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PL SEC 26 GROUND - CLASS-IV 

1 NONE ROSHAN LAL CLASS-IV 06/04/1993 06/04/1993 / / 26/04/1970 3-A, PL SEC 26 

2 NONE RAJU DURGA BAHADUR CLASS-IV 07/06/1993 07/06/1993 / / 20/02/1970 200-A, PL SEC 26 

3 0 SHAKUNTLA DEVI CLASS-IV 13/03/1997 13/03/1997 / / 15/12/1966 149-B, PL SEC 26 

4 PEON SMT.SHIMLA DEVI CLASS-IV 06/09/2005 06/09/2005 / / 06/06/1966 108-A, PL SEC 26 

5 NON CP SMT. SHAMA, SWEEPER CLASS-IV 04/02/2011 04/02/2011 / / 01/01/1973 422-B, PL SEC 26 

PL SEC 26 GROUND - CLERK 

1 0 SURESH KUMAR CLERK 28/07/2005 28/07/2005 / / 07/04/1981 59-A, PL SEC 26 

PL SEC 26 GROUND - CONSTABLE 

1 3589/CP MOHAMMED ABDUL AZIM (ESM) CONSTABLE 20/07/1992 17/08/2009 / / 15/07/1969 326-B, PL SEC 26 

2 5272/CP BHAGIRATH (ESM) CONSTABLE 27/04/1994 01/05/2011 / / 30/12/1970 351-A, PL SEC 26 

3 5283/CP RAJ KUMAR (ESM) CONSTABLE 28/04/1994 01/05/2011 / / 02/05/1973 239-A, PL SEC 26 

4 5232/CP VINOD KUMAR (ESM) CONSTABLE 29/06/1994 01/05/2011 / / 20/12/1972 238-A, PL SEC 26 

5 5251/CP YOGESH KUMAR (ESM) CONSTABLE 05/12/1994 01/05/2011 / / 15/12/1972 329-A, PL SEC 26 

6 5263/CP NAVIN KUMAR (ESM) CONSTABLE 10/07/1995 01/05/2011 / / 30/03/1974 208-A, PL SEC 26 

7 1750/CP SARBJIT SINGH (ESM) CONSTABLE 14/09/1996 16/09/2013 / / 01/11/1973 356-A, PL SEC 26 

8 1425/CP ASHWANI KUMAR CONSTABLE 01/02/1978 15/03/2005 / / 01/02/1978 214-B, PL SEC 26 

PL SEC 26 GROUND - H.C/PR 

1 1332/CP SATYA PAL H.C/PR 10/04/1974 26/03/2002 / / 10/04/1974 331-B, PL SEC 26 

2 1179/CP ASHOK KUMAR H.C/PR 06/10/1977 26/03/2002 / / 06/10/1977 234-B, PL SEC 26 

3 0593/CP NARINDER SINGH H.C/PR 26/03/2002 26/03/2002 / / 27/12/1977 417-B, PL SEC 26 

4 0676/CP SANDEEP KUMAR H.C/PR 20/08/2002 20/08/2002 / / 08/01/1982 368-B, PL SEC 26 

5 1235/CP SUKHWINDER-SINGH H.C/PR 08/10/2002 08/10/2002 / / 04/02/1979 117-A, PL SEC 26 

6 1036/CP ARUN KUMAR H.C/PR 30/12/1977 16/07/2003 / / 30/12/1977 353-B, PL SEC 26 

7 1070/CP ANIL KUMAR H.C/PR 02/05/1978 16/07/2003 / / 02/05/1978 243-B, PL SEC 26 
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8 0135/CP MAHENDER SINGH H.C/PR 01/11/1978 16/07/2003 / / 01/11/1978 251-B, PL SEC 26 

9 1469/CP ASHOK KUMAR H.C/PR 25/12/1979 16/07/2003 / / 25/12/1979 353-A, PL SEC 26 

10 1574/CP VEER SINGH H.C/PR 15/04/1980 16/07/2003 / / 15/04/1980 213-B, PL SEC 26 

11 2451/CP SANGEETA DEVI H.C/PR 15/04/1983 16/07/2003 / / 15/04/1983 282-B, PL SEC 26 

12 0888/CP MUKESH KUMAR H.C/PR 16/07/2003 16/07/2003 / / 06/09/1983 275-B, PL SEC 26 

PL SEC 26 FIRST - CLASS-IV 

1 NONE ROSHAN LAL CLASS-IV 06/04/1993 06/04/1993 / / 26/04/1970 3-A, PL SEC 26 

PL SEC 26 FIRST - CONSTABLE 

1 1352/CP PARDEEP CONSTABLE 17/11/1980 15/03/2005 / / 17/11/1980 20-, SEC-20A 

2 0993/CP BALJIT SINGH CONSTABLE 23/11/1980 15/03/2005 / / 23/11/1980 285-A, PL SEC 26 

3 2017/CP RAKESH KUMAR CONSTABLE 15/03/2005 15/03/2005 / / 21/06/1983 409-B, PL SEC 26 

PS EAST 26 GROUND - CLASS-IV 

1 0 RAJ KUMAR S/O SUKH RAM CLASS-IV 16/04/1992 16/04/1992 / / 22/07/1972 193-, PL SEC 26 

2 NON CP VISHNU DEV CLASS-IV 20/11/2001 20/11/2001 / / 11/03/1971 406-A, PL SEC 26 

PS EAST 26 GROUND - CONSTABLE 

1 5232/CP VINOD KUMAR (ESM) CONSTABLE 29/06/1994 01/05/2011 / / 20/12/1972 238-A, PL SEC 26 

2 5251/CP YOGESH KUMAR (ESM) CONSTABLE 05/12/1994 01/05/2011 / / 15/12/1972 329-A, PL SEC 26 

3 1658/CP PHOOLA RAM CONSTABLE 12/07/1977 15/03/2005 / / 12/07/1977 274-, PL SEC 26 

4 1425/CP ASHWANI KUMAR CONSTABLE 01/02/1978 15/03/2005 / / 01/02/1978 214-B, PL SEC 26 

5 1043/CP RAMPAL CONSTABLE 10/02/1981 15/03/2005 / / 10/02/1981 83-B, SEC-20A 

6 0071/CP MAHESH KUMAR CONSTABLE 23/08/1981 15/03/2005 / / 23/08/1981 350-, PL SEC 26 

7 0097/CP SHARDA CONSTABLE 01/01/1969 23/05/2006 / / 01/01/1969 153-B, PS EAST 26 

8 0034/CP AMIT SHARMA CONSTABLE 01/11/2008 01/11/2008 / / 15/08/1982 360-, PL SEC 26 

9 1595/CP SANDEEP KUMAR CONSTABLE 11/09/2009 11/09/2009 / / 27/09/1989 408-, PL SEC 26 

10 6399/IRB SANJIV KUMAR CONSTABLE 17/06/1985 20/12/2009 / / 17/06/1985 240-A, PL SEC 26 
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11 6518/IRB ARUN KUMAR CONSTABLE 20/12/2009 20/12/2009 / / 09/10/1987 2951-A, SEC-20C 

PS EAST 26 GROUND - H.C/PR 

1 0676/CP SANDEEP KUMAR H.C/PR 20/08/2002 20/08/2002 / / 08/01/1982 368-B, PL SEC 26 

2 1070/CP ANIL KUMAR H.C/PR 02/05/1978 16/07/2003 / / 02/05/1978 243-B, PL SEC 26 

3 0135/CP MAHENDER SINGH H.C/PR 01/11/1978 16/07/2003 / / 01/11/1978 251-B, PL SEC 26 

4 0763/CP SAT PAL H.C/PR 05/03/1982 16/07/2003 / / 05/03/1982 358-A, PL SEC 26 

5 2451/CP SANGEETA DEVI H.C/PR 15/04/1983 16/07/2003 / / 15/04/1983 282-B, PL SEC 26 

6 0888/CP MUKESH KUMAR H.C/PR 16/07/2003 16/07/2003 / / 06/09/1983 275-B, PL SEC 26 

PS EAST 26 FIRST - H.C/PR 

1 1574/CP VEER SINGH H.C/PR 15/04/1980 16/07/2003 / / 15/04/1980 213-B, PL SEC 26 

2 0763/CP SAT PAL H.C/PR 05/03/1982 16/07/2003 / / 05/03/1982 358-A, PL SEC 26 

PS EAST 26 SECOND - CONSTABLE 

1 1835/CP VIKAS ALI CONSTABLE 27/10/1982 15/03/2005 / / 27/10/1982 108-B, SEC-20A 

PS EAST 26 SECOND - H.C/PR 

1 0934/CP JOGINDER SINGH H.C/PR 10/03/1979 16/07/2003 / / 10/03/1979 17-, SEC-20A 

SEC-17 GROUND - H.C/PR 

1 1267/CP SUKHWINDER SINGH H.C/PR 21/12/1974 22/07/2002 / / 21/12/1974 21-A, SEC-17 

2 0826/CP MEENA RANI H.C/PR 22/04/2004 22/04/2004 / / 23/09/1977 -B, 

SEC-20C GROUND - CLASS-IV 

1 0 RAJENDER PARSHAD CLASS-IV 09/01/1992 09/01/1992 / / 08/02/1961 302-, PL SEC 26 

SEC-20C GROUND - CLERK 

1 0 SURESH KUMAR CLERK 28/07/2005 28/07/2005 / / 07/04/1981 59-A, PL SEC 26 

SEC-20C GROUND - CONSTABLE 

1 5248/CP SURINDER SINGH (ESM) CONSTABLE 29/07/1993 01/05/2011 / / 04/04/1970 2552-A, SEC-20C 

2 1750/CP SARBJIT SINGH (ESM) CONSTABLE 14/09/1996 16/09/2013 / / 01/11/1973 356-A, PL SEC 26 
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3 1658/CP PHOOLA RAM CONSTABLE 12/07/1977 15/03/2005 / / 12/07/1977 274-, PL SEC 26 

4 0993/CP BALJIT SINGH CONSTABLE 23/11/1980 15/03/2005 / / 23/11/1980 285-A, PL SEC 26 

5 1043/CP RAMPAL CONSTABLE 10/02/1981 15/03/2005 / / 10/02/1981 83-B, SEC-20A 

6 1628/CP MANOJ KUMAR CONSTABLE 15/03/1981 15/03/2005 / / 15/03/1981 2527-A, SEC-24 

7 0071/CP MAHESH KUMAR CONSTABLE 23/08/1981 15/03/2005 / / 23/08/1981 350-, PL SEC 26 

8 0185/CP BALWINDER KAUR CONSTABLE 30/01/1981 01/11/2008 / / 30/01/1981 37-, SEC-20A 

9 1595/CP SANDEEP KUMAR CONSTABLE 11/09/2009 11/09/2009 / / 27/09/1989 408-, PL SEC 26 

10 6399/IRB SANJIV KUMAR CONSTABLE 17/06/1985 20/12/2009 / / 17/06/1985 240-A, PL SEC 26 

11 6518/IRB ARUN KUMAR CONSTABLE 20/12/2009 20/12/2009 / / 09/10/1987 2951-A, SEC-20C 

SEC-20C GROUND - H.C/PR 

1 1229/CP NARENDER KUMAR H.C/PR 07/05/1975 26/02/2002 / / 07/05/1975 122-A, PL SEC 26 

2 1332/CP SATYA PAL H.C/PR 10/04/1974 26/03/2002 / / 10/04/1974 331-B, PL SEC 26 

3 1179/CP ASHOK KUMAR H.C/PR 06/10/1977 26/03/2002 / / 06/10/1977 234-B, PL SEC 26 

4 1036/CP ARUN KUMAR H.C/PR 30/12/1977 16/07/2003 / / 30/12/1977 353-B, PL SEC 26 

5 0826/CP MEENA RANI H.C/PR 22/04/2004 22/04/2004 / / 23/09/1977 -B, 

SEC-20C FIRST - CONSTABLE 

1 0295/CP BIJENDER CONSTABLE 21/08/1980 15/03/2005 / / 21/08/1980 82-B, SEC-20A 

2 1352/CP PARDEEP CONSTABLE 17/11/1980 15/03/2005 / / 17/11/1980 20-, SEC-20A 

3 1835/CP VIKAS ALI CONSTABLE 27/10/1982 15/03/2005 / / 27/10/1982 108-B, SEC-20A 

SEC-20C SECOND - H.C/PR 

1 0934/CP JOGINDER SINGH H.C/PR 10/03/1979 16/07/2003 / / 10/03/1979 17-, SEC-20A 

SEC-23 GROUND - H.C/PR 

1 0272/CP SANJIV KUMAR H.C/PR 22/07/2002 22/07/2002 / / 29/01/1983 18-B, SEC-39 

SEC-24 GROUND - CONSTABLE 

1 1628/CP MANOJ KUMAR CONSTABLE 15/03/1981 15/03/2005 / / 15/03/1981 2527-A, SEC-24 
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2 0213/CP MANISHA CONSTABLE 23/05/2006 23/05/2006 / / 08/07/1984 105-B, PL SEC 26 

SEC-24 GROUND - H.C/PR 

1 0593/CP NARINDER SINGH H.C/PR 26/03/2002 26/03/2002 / / 27/12/1977 417-B, PL SEC 26 

SEC-34 GROUND - CLASS-IV 

1 0 RAJ KUMAR S/O SUKH RAM CLASS-IV 16/04/1992 16/04/1992 / / 22/07/1972 193-, PL SEC 26 

2 NON CP VISHNU DEV CLASS-IV 20/11/2001 20/11/2001 / / 11/03/1971 406-A, PL SEC 26 

SEC-34 GROUND - CONSTABLE 

1 3968/CP SHISHPAL SINGH (ESM) CONSTABLE 05/09/1991 10/05/2010 / / 05/06/1969 354-A, PL SEC 26 

2 3963/CP KULDEEP (ESM) CONSTABLE 10/05/1993 10/05/2010 / / 01/06/1973 16-A, SEC-34 

3 0295/CP BIJENDER CONSTABLE 21/08/1980 15/03/2005 / / 21/08/1980 82-B, SEC-20A 

4 0972/CP PAWAN KUMAR CONSTABLE 19/09/2008 19/09/2008 / / 25/06/1988 211-A, PL SEC 26 

5 0185/CP BALWINDER KAUR CONSTABLE 30/01/1981 01/11/2008 / / 30/01/1981 37-, SEC-20A 

SEC-34 GROUND - H.C/PR 

1 1229/CP NARENDER KUMAR H.C/PR 07/05/1975 26/02/2002 / / 07/05/1975 122-A, PL SEC 26 

2 0056/CP NARINDER KUMAR H.C/PR 25/05/1976 26/02/2002 / / 25/05/1976 9-B, SEC-34 

SEC-34 FIRST - CONSTABLE 

1 5272/CP BHAGIRATH (ESM) CONSTABLE 27/04/1994 01/05/2011 / / 30/12/1970 351-A, PL SEC 26 

SEC-34 FIRST - CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 

1 3975/CP BALBIR SINGH (ESM) CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 05/05/1991 10/05/2010 / / 10/04/1970 12-B, SEC-34 

2 3989/CP MASTAN SINGH (ESM) CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 02/03/1994 05/10/2010 / / 26/05/1972 16-B, SEC-34 

SEC-39 GROUND - CONSTABLE 

1 3968/CP SHISHPAL SINGH (ESM) CONSTABLE 05/09/1991 10/05/2010 / / 05/06/1969 354-A, PL SEC 26 

2 5255/CP DILBAG SINGH (ESM) CONSTABLE 31/03/1994 01/05/2011 / / 05/08/1971 21-B, SEC-39 

3 0972/CP PAWAN KUMAR CONSTABLE 19/09/2008 19/09/2008 / / 25/06/1988 211-A, PL SEC 26 
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SEC-39 GROUND - H.C/PR 

1 0496/CP OM PARKASH H.C/PR 26/02/2002 26/02/2002 / / 16/03/1978 16-B, SEC-39 

2 0825/CP PARDEEP KUMAR H.C/PR 24/07/1982 16/07/2003 / / 24/07/1982 6-B, SEC-39 

3 0254/CP KRISHAN SINGH H.C/PR 19/06/2018 26/03/2002 19/06/2018 26/12/1975 23-B, SEC-39 

SEC-39 FIRST - H.C/PR 

1 0254/CP KRISHAN SINGH H.C/PR 19/06/2018 26/03/2002 19/06/2018 26/12/1975 23-B, SEC-39 

SEC-46 GROUND - H.C/PR 

1 0825/CP PARDEEP KUMAR H.C/PR 24/07/1982 16/07/2003 / / 24/07/1982 6-B, SEC-39 
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41-C GROUND - 

1 2782/CP LAKHBIR SINGH  / / / / / / / / -B, 

SEC-42 GROUND - 

1 2782/CP LAKHBIR SINGH  / / / / / / / / -B, 

41-C GROUND - ASI/PR 

1 3114/CP VIJINDER SINGH ASI/PR 12/09/1970 29/01/1991 08/07/2013 12/09/1970 2067-B, 41-C 

2 2468/CP KULWANT SINGH ASI/PR 30/11/1965 09/05/1988 14/08/2019 30/11/1965 2065-A, 41-C 

41-C FIRST - ASI/PR 

1 2845/CP MUKHTIAR SINGH ASI/PR 06/06/1968 01/11/1988 11/05/2013 06/06/1968 2012-B, 41-C 

MANI MAJRA GROUND - ASI/PR 

1 2809/CP HOSHIAR SINGH ASI/PR 09/06/1969 01/11/1988 11/05/2013 09/06/1969 6-B, MANI MAJRA 

2 3271/CP RAM KUMAR ASI/PR 02/09/1969 22/03/1991 08/07/2013 02/09/1969 8-A, MANI MAJRA 

3 2926/CP SHIV DYAL ASI/PR 01/03/1970 16/01/1991 08/07/2013 01/03/1970 14-B, MANI MAJRA 

4 3147/CP SUKHDEV SINGH ASI/PR 21/12/1971 04/02/1991 08/07/2013 21/12/1971 18-B, MANI MAJRA 

PL SEC 26 GROUND - ASI/PR 

1 1449/CP VIJINDER SINGH ASI/PR 10/06/1965 01/11/1988 11/05/2013 10/06/1965 507-B, PL SEC 26 

2 2843/CP RAM DHAN ASI/PR 05/03/1967 01/11/1988 11/05/2013 05/03/1967 543-A, PL SEC 26 

3 2790/CP DES RAJ ASI/PR 08/03/1968 01/11/1988 11/05/2013 08/03/1968 509-B, PL SEC 26 

4 0442/CP NASIB SINGH ASI/PR 12/06/1968 07/11/1988 11/05/2013 12/06/1968 -B, 

5 1100/CP BALWINDER SINGH ASI/PR 09/12/1968 05/02/1986 11/05/2013 09/12/1968 166-B, PL SEC 26 

6 1322/CP ROSHAN LAL ASI/PR 07/04/1969 07/11/1988 11/05/2013 07/04/1969 154-B, PL SEC 26 

7 0194/CP GURSAHAB SINGH ASI/PR 12/11/1969 23/08/1989 11/05/2013 12/11/1969 156-B, PL SEC 26 

8 0335/CP RAVINDER KUMAR ASI/PR 04/02/1970 24/07/1989 11/05/2013 04/02/1970 -B, 

9 2582/CP JAGDISH CHANDER ASI/PR 18/06/2013 16/05/1988 18/06/2013 01/06/1965 533-A, PL SEC 26 

10 3230/CP ANOOP SINGH ASI/PR 20/05/1965 19/02/1991 08/07/2013 20/05/1965 543-B, PL SEC 26 

11 3011/CP JASBIR SINGH ASI/PR 01/12/1966 25/01/1991 08/07/2013 01/12/1966 -B, 
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12 2936/CP SATBIR SINGH ASI/PR 09/03/1967 21/01/1991 08/07/2013 09/03/1967 155-A, PL SEC 26 

13 3050/CP VARINDER SINGH ASI/PR 01/02/1968 28/01/1991 08/07/2013 01/02/1968 -B, 

14 2929/CP DAVINDER SINGH ASI/PR 25/03/1968 21/01/1991 08/07/2013 25/03/1968 151-B, PL SEC 26 

15 3031/CP ASHOK KUMAR ASI/PR 20/09/1968 25/01/1991 08/07/2013 20/09/1968 -B, 

16 3107/CP RAM KANWAR ASI/PR 14/05/1970 28/01/1991 08/07/2013 14/05/1970 -B, 

17 3183/CP PAGGA SINGH ASI/PR 08/03/1971 11/02/1991 08/07/2013 08/03/1971 534-A, PL SEC 26 

18 2829/CP SANJEEV KUMAR ASI/PR 24/12/1971 18/03/1991 08/07/2013 24/12/1971 522-B, PL SEC 26 

19 2979/CP ASHWANI KUMAR ASI/PR 16/02/1972 25/01/1991 08/07/2013 16/02/1972 506-A, PL SEC 26 

20 2920/CP BALJIT SINGH ASI/PR 08/07/2013 16/01/1991 08/07/2013 25/01/1977 -B, 

PS EAST 26 GROUND - ASI/PR 

1 2527/CP JAI PARKASH ASI/PR 03/04/1967 12/05/1988 11/05/2013 03/04/1967 13-A, MANI MAJRA 

2 0355/CP JASBIR SINGH ASI/PR 10/01/1968 01/11/1988 11/05/2013 10/01/1968 514-B, PL SEC 26 

3 2790/CP DES RAJ ASI/PR 08/03/1968 01/11/1988 11/05/2013 08/03/1968 509-B, PL SEC 26 

4 0442/CP NASIB SINGH ASI/PR 12/06/1968 07/11/1988 11/05/2013 12/06/1968 -B, 

5 3050/CP VARINDER SINGH ASI/PR 01/02/1968 28/01/1991 08/07/2013 01/02/1968 -B, 

6 3031/CP ASHOK KUMAR ASI/PR 20/09/1968 25/01/1991 08/07/2013 20/09/1968 -B, 

SEC-20C GROUND - ASI/PR 

1 2705/CP MANMOHAN SINGH ASI/PR 05/03/1965 13/06/1988 11/05/2013 05/03/1965 2060-A, 41-C 

2 2879/CP KAPTAN SINGH ASI/PR 06/03/1966 07/11/1988 11/05/2013 06/03/1966 2324-A, SEC-19 

3 0113/CP RAMESH KUMAR ASI/PR 01/07/1966 16/10/1989 11/05/2013 01/07/1966 -B, 

4 2236/CP HARKEWAL SINGH ASI/PR 01/10/1967 07/11/1988 11/05/2013 01/10/1967 -B, 

5 0355/CP JASBIR SINGH ASI/PR 10/01/1968 01/11/1988 11/05/2013 10/01/1968 514-B, PL SEC 26 

6 2601/CP HUSHINDER KUMAR ASI/PR 01/06/1968 16/05/1988 11/05/2013 01/06/1968 2786 - B-B, SEC-42 
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7 1167/CP ROSHNI DEVI ASI/PR 11/11/1968 04/06/1990 11/05/2013 11/11/1968 4226-A, SEC-46 

8 3230/CP ANOOP SINGH ASI/PR 20/05/1965 19/02/1991 08/07/2013 20/05/1965 543-B, PL SEC 26 

9 3004/CP SURINDER SINGH ASI/PR 22/02/1967 25/01/1991 08/07/2013 22/02/1967 4171-A, SEC-46 

10 2920/CP BALJIT SINGH ASI/PR 08/07/2013 16/01/1991 08/07/2013 25/01/1977 -B, 

SEC-20C FIRST - ASI/PR 

1 2705/CP MANMOHAN SINGH ASI/PR 05/03/1965 13/06/1988 11/05/2013 05/03/1965 2060-A, 41-C 

2 2601/CP HUSHINDER KUMAR ASI/PR 01/06/1968 16/05/1988 11/05/2013 01/06/1968 2786 - B-B, SEC-42 

SEC-22 GROUND - ASI/PR 

1 0674/CP SUKHBIR SINGH ASI/PR 10/04/1966 16/10/1989 11/05/2013 10/04/1966 -B, 

SEC-23 GROUND - ASI/PR 

1 2911/CP SUBHASH CHANDER ASI/PR 06/03/1971 16/01/1991 08/07/2013 06/03/1971 -B, 

SEC-42 GROUND - ASI/PR 

1 2858/CP JAGBIR SINGH ASI/PR 01/03/1964 07/11/1988 11/05/2013 01/03/1964 -B, 

2 0735/CP BAHADUR SINGH ASI/PR 24/08/1965 16/10/1989 11/05/2013 24/08/1965 -B, 

3 1340/CP HIRDEWANT SINGH ASI/PR 24/01/1966 07/11/1988 11/05/2013 24/01/1966 -B, 

4 0113/CP RAMESH KUMAR ASI/PR 01/07/1966 16/10/1989 11/05/2013 01/07/1966 -B, 

5 2765/CP HARPINDER SINGH ASI/PR 03/03/1967 01/11/1988 11/05/2013 03/03/1967 2789-B, SEC-42 

6 2762/CP JASWINDER SINGH ASI/PR 01/09/1967 01/11/1988 11/05/2013 01/09/1967 2023-A, 41-C 

7 3063/CP KULDIP SINGH ASI/PR 05/08/1968 28/01/1991 08/07/2013 05/08/1968 -B, 

8 3100/CP NARESH KUMAR ASI/PR 19/09/1968 28/01/1991 08/07/2013 19/09/1968 2781 - A-A, SEC-42 

9 3222/CP JAIMAL SINGH ASI/PR 31/03/1970 18/02/1991 08/07/2013 31/03/1970 4240-B, SEC-46 

10 2468/CP KULWANT SINGH ASI/PR 30/11/1965 09/05/1988 14/08/2019 30/11/1965 2065-A, 41-C 

SEC-46 GROUND - ASI/PR 

1 2620/CP JARNAIL SINGH ASI/PR 11/09/2009 16/05/1988 11/09/2009 28/06/1966 4285-A, SEC-46 

2 0735/CP BAHADUR SINGH ASI/PR 24/08/1965 16/10/1989 11/05/2013 24/08/1965 -B, 
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3 2527/CP JAI PARKASH ASI/PR 03/04/1967 12/05/1988 11/05/2013 03/04/1967 13-A, MANI MAJRA 

4 2236/CP HARKEWAL SINGH ASI/PR 01/10/1967 07/11/1988 11/05/2013 01/10/1967 -B, 

5 1389/CP ASHA SINGH ASI/PR 03/04/1968 23/08/1989 11/05/2013 03/04/1968 4239-B, SEC-46 

6 2845/CP MUKHTIAR SINGH ASI/PR 06/06/1968 01/11/1988 11/05/2013 06/06/1968 2012-B, 41-C 

7 1167/CP ROSHNI DEVI ASI/PR 11/11/1968 04/06/1990 11/05/2013 11/11/1968 4226-A, SEC-46 

8 0003/CP BRAHAM PAL ASI/PR 27/08/1969 23/08/1989 11/05/2013 27/08/1969 4237-A, SEC-46 

9 0335/CP RAVINDER KUMAR ASI/PR 04/02/1970 24/07/1989 11/05/2013 04/02/1970 -B, 

10 2800/CP DAVINDER SINGH ASI/PR 11/05/2013 01/11/1988 11/05/2013 15/02/1970 -B, 

11 2740/CP AMAL KUMAR ASI/PR 18/04/1967 01/11/1988 08/07/2013 18/04/1967 4229-A, SEC-46 

12 2972/CP JAI BHAGWAN ASI/PR 04/06/1968 21/01/1991 08/07/2013 04/06/1968 -B, 

13 2997/CP RAMESH PAL ASI/PR 18/02/1969 25/01/1991 08/07/2013 18/02/1969 4184-B, SEC-46 

14 3172/CP SATNAM CHAND ASI/PR 08/02/1970 11/02/1991 08/07/2013 08/02/1970 4173-B, SEC-46 

15 3222/CP JAIMAL SINGH ASI/PR 31/03/1970 18/02/1991 08/07/2013 31/03/1970 4240-B, SEC-46 

16 2911/CP SUBHASH CHANDER ASI/PR 06/03/1971 16/01/1991 08/07/2013 06/03/1971 -B, 

17 2930/CP RAVINDER SINGH ASI/PR 01/05/1971 21/01/1991 08/07/2013 01/05/1971 4178-B, SEC-46 

18 3142/CP KULDIP SINGH ASI/PR 22/06/1971 04/02/1991 08/07/2013 22/06/1971 -B, 

SEC-7 GROUND - ASI/PR 

1 2879/CP KAPTAN SINGH ASI/PR 06/03/1966 07/11/1988 11/05/2013 06/03/1966 2324-A, SEC-19 

PL SEC 26 GROUND - HEAD CONSTABLE 

1 0444/CP AMARJIT SINGH HEAD CONSTABLE 16/10/1989 16/10/1989 11/05/2013 05/03/1966 524-A, PL SEC 26 

2 3093/CP AMRIK SINGH HEAD CONSTABLE 28/01/1991 28/01/1991 08/07/2013 14/03/1965 148-B, PL SEC 26 

3 2066/CP ASHOK KUMAR HEAD CONSTABLE 10/10/1969 05/04/1991 01/12/2015 10/10/1969 159-A, PL SEC 26 

4 3406/CP DHARMINDER SINGH HEAD CONSTABLE 26/04/1991 26/04/1991 17/03/2016 18/06/1972 527-B, PL SEC 26 

PS EAST 26 GROUND - HEAD CONSTABLE 
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1 0444/CP AMARJIT SINGH HEAD CONSTABLE 16/10/1989 16/10/1989 11/05/2013 05/03/1966 524-A, PL SEC 26 

2 3406/CP DHARMINDER SINGH HEAD CONSTABLE 26/04/1991 26/04/1991 17/03/2016 18/06/1972 527-B, PL SEC 26 

3 1975/CP JASWINDER SINGH HEAD CONSTABLE 29/04/1991 29/04/1991 01/12/2015 09/11/1969 540-A, PL SEC 26 

SEC-20C GROUND - HEAD CONSTABLE 

1 2943/CP PARVEEN KUMAR HEAD CONSTABLE 21/01/1991 21/01/1991 08/07/2013 28/07/1968 4185-B, SEC-46 

2 3093/CP AMRIK SINGH HEAD CONSTABLE 28/01/1991 28/01/1991 08/07/2013 14/03/1965 148-B, PL SEC 26 

3 3353/CP JAGDISH CHAND HEAD CONSTABLE 04/02/1967 24/04/1991 01/12/2015 04/02/1967 157-B, PL SEC 26 

SEC-42 GROUND - HEAD CONSTABLE 

1 1132/CP RAJBIR SINGH HEAD CONSTABLE 01/11/1988 01/11/1988 11/05/2013 01/08/1968 2051-B, 41-C 

2 2066/CP ASHOK KUMAR HEAD CONSTABLE 10/10/1969 05/04/1991 01/12/2015 10/10/1969 159-A, PL SEC 26 

3 0445/CP JAGTAR SINGH HEAD CONSTABLE 05/04/1991 05/04/1991 01/12/2015 11/09/1972 2782 - B-B, SEC-42 

4 3357/CP RAJESHWAR SINGH HEAD CONSTABLE 24/04/1991 24/04/1991 01/12/2015 18/03/1969 4238-B, SEC-46 

SEC-46 GROUND - HEAD CONSTABLE 

1 2943/CP PARVEEN KUMAR HEAD CONSTABLE 21/01/1991 21/01/1991 08/07/2013 28/07/1968 4185-B, SEC-46 

2 3353/CP JAGDISH CHAND HEAD CONSTABLE 04/02/1967 24/04/1991 01/12/2015 04/02/1967 157-B, PL SEC 26 

3 3357/CP RAJESHWAR SINGH HEAD CONSTABLE 24/04/1991 24/04/1991 01/12/2015 18/03/1969 4238-B, SEC-46 

4 3437/CP VIJAY PAL HEAD CONSTABLE 27/04/1991 27/04/1991 01/12/2015 14/03/1972 4288-B, SEC-46 

41-C GROUND - CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 

1 1283/CP RAM SINGH (ESM) CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 10/11/1986 01/11/2008 / / 30/06/1965 2050-B, 41-C 

2 6554/IRB RANDHIR SINGH (ESM) CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 25/11/1989 20/12/2009 / / 18/11/1967 2014-B, 41-C 

3 6569/IRB CHARANJIT SINGH (ESM) CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 20/12/2009 20/12/2009 / / 17/04/1970 2006-B, 41-C 

MANI MAJRA GROUND - CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 

1 3973/CP JAGBIR SINGH (ESM) CONSTABLE (20 12/04/1986 10/05/2010 / / 06/11/1964 7-A, MANI MAJRA 
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2 3966/CP KARAMBIR (ESM) CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 09/05/1986 10/05/2010 / / 30/03/1967 19-B, MANI MAJRA 

PL SEC 26 GROUND - CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 

1 3984/CP SATPAL (ESM) CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 10/05/1986 10/05/2010 / / 10/08/1965 4225-B, SEC-46 

2 5228/CP VIJAY SINGH (ESM) CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 13/04/1987 01/05/2011 / / 02/03/1966 4192-B, SEC-46 

3 5259/CP PARMOD KUMAR (ESM) CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 20/04/1987 01/05/2011 / / 26/02/1965 528-B, PL SEC 26 

4 5235/CP AJIT SINGH (ESM) CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 24/04/1987 01/05/2011 / / 20/06/1965 152-B, PL SEC 26 

PL SEC 26 GROUND - H.C/PR 

1 2132/CP SAT PAL H.C/PR 19/06/2018 28/04/1997 19/06/2018 01/01/1974 360-A, PL SEC 26 

PS WEST SEC 11 GROUND - CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 

1 6603/IRB KARTAR SINGH (ESM) CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 15/08/1986 23/08/2010 / / 26/09/1965 4286-A, SEC-46 

SEC-20C GROUND - CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 

1 5286/CP RANJIT SINGH (ESM) CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 15/04/1987 01/05/2011 / / 15/04/1965 4166-B, SEC-46 

SEC-42 GROUND - CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 

1 6603/IRB KARTAR SINGH (ESM) CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 15/08/1986 23/08/2010 / / 26/09/1965 4286-A, SEC-46 

2 6554/IRB RANDHIR SINGH (ESM) CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 25/11/1989 20/12/2009 / / 18/11/1967 2014-B, 41-C 

SEC-46 GROUND - CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 

1 3600/CP SATYAWAN (ESM) CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 06/10/1985 17/08/2009 / / 21/04/1965 4168-B, SEC-46 

2 3961/CP NARENDER KUMAR (ESM) CONSTABLE (20 20/04/1986 10/05/2010 / / 16/04/1965 2049-A, 41-C 
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3 3984/CP SATPAL (ESM) CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 10/05/1986 10/05/2010 / / 10/08/1965 4225-B, SEC-46 

4 6604/IRB JOGINDER SINGH (ESM) CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 10/08/1986 23/08/2010 / / 04/05/1965 4166-A, SEC-46 

5 5228/CP VIJAY SINGH (ESM) CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 13/04/1987 01/05/2011 / / 02/03/1966 4192-B, SEC-46 

6 5286/CP RANJIT SINGH (ESM) CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 15/04/1987 01/05/2011 / / 15/04/1965 4166-B, SEC-46 

7 5235/CP AJIT SINGH (ESM) CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 24/04/1987 01/05/2011 / / 20/06/1965 152-B, PL SEC 26 

8 6557/IRB ASHWANI KUMAR (ESM) CONSTABLE (20 YEARS) 21/04/1988 20/12/2009 / / 25/05/1966 4226-B, SEC-46 
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SEC-42 GROUND - INSPECTOR 

1 0595/CHG RAKESH KUMAR INSPECTOR 18/05/2016 02/01/2004 18/05/2016 27/02/1973 2821-A, SEC-42 

SEC-23 GROUND - SUB INSPECTOR 

1 1148/CHG RAJINDER SINGH SUB INSPECTOR 05/12/1964 18/04/1983 31/12/2016 05/12/1964 2813-A, SEC-42 

SEC-42 GROUND - SUB INSPECTOR 

1 1148/CHG RAJINDER SINGH SUB INSPECTOR 05/12/1964 18/04/1983 31/12/2016 05/12/1964 2813-A, SEC-42 

2 1061/CHG DALJEET SINGH SUB INSPECTOR 31/12/2016 25/09/2012 31/12/2016 01/01/1982 2745-A, SEC-42 

3 1177/CHG SURESH KUMAR SUB INSPECTOR 30/05/2017 05/09/1983 30/05/2017 15/04/1964 2754-B, SEC-42 

4 1363/CHG RAJINDER KUMAR SUB INSPECTOR 28/06/2019 24/09/1985 28/06/2019 01/06/1965 32-A, SEC-46 

5 1410/CHG HARBANS SINGH SUB INSPECTOR 29/11/2019 15/04/1987 29/11/2019 25/04/1964 -B, 

6 01467/CHG KARTAR SINGH SUB INSPECTOR 26/06/2020 21/05/1987 26/06/2020 30/04/1966 -B, 

SEC-46 GROUND - SUB INSPECTOR 

1 1251/CHG JAI KISHAN SUB INSPECTOR 09/05/2018 08/06/1984 09/05/2018 15/05/1962 4249-A, SEC-46 

PS EAST 26 GROUND - ASI 

1 1570/CHG RAM PAL ASI 28/06/2019 05/05/1988 28/06/2019 03/11/1968 167-B, PS EAST 26 

2 1580/CHG SUKHPAL SINGH ASI 10/08/1968 19/05/1988 14/08/2019 10/08/1968 -B, 

SEC-20C GROUND - ASI 

1 1504/CHG OM PARKASH ASI 07/01/1968 20/11/1987 08/03/2019 07/01/1968 166-B, PS EAST 26 

2 1580/CHG SUKHPAL SINGH ASI 10/08/1968 19/05/1988 14/08/2019 10/08/1968 -B, 

3 2457/CP SURESH KUMAR ASI 06/03/2020 09/05/1988 06/03/2020 14/05/1969 4273-A, SEC-46 

SEC-42 GROUND - ASI 

1 1297/CHG PREM SINGH ASI 16/10/1982 15/03/2005 01/09/2016 16/10/1982 2744-A, SEC-42 

2 1510/CHG YASH PAL SINGH ASI 05/04/1966 21/11/1987 08/03/2019 05/04/1966 2740-B, SEC-42 

3 1504/CHG OM PARKASH ASI 07/01/1968 20/11/1987 08/03/2019 07/01/1968 166-B, PS EAST 26 

4 1503/CHG VIVEK KUMAR ASI 08/03/2019 18/11/1987 08/03/2019 30/01/1968 2831-A, SEC-42 
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SEC-46 GROUND - ASI 

1 1297/CHG PREM SINGH ASI 16/10/1982 15/03/2005 01/09/2016 16/10/1982 2744-A, SEC-42 

2 1296/CHG SURESH KUMAR ASI 01/09/2016 15/03/2005 01/09/2016 06/10/1983 4256-A, SEC-46 

3 1565/CHG KARAN SINGH ASI 12/09/1968 16/05/1988 28/06/2019 12/09/1968 -B, 

4 1581/CHG RATTAN KUMAR ASI 14/08/2019 16/05/1988 14/08/2019 01/06/1969 4254-B, SEC-46 

5 1601/CHG ASHOK KUMAR ASI 29/11/2019 16/05/1988 29/11/2019 16/10/1968 -B, 

6 2457/CP SURESH KUMAR ASI 06/03/2020 09/05/1988 06/03/2020 14/05/1969 4273-A, SEC-46 

7 1669/CHG RAJINDER SINGH ASI 26/06/2020 11/05/1988 26/06/2020 02/02/1965 -B, 

8 1669/CHG RAJINDER SINGH ASI 26/06/2020 11/05/1988 26/06/2020 02/02/1965 -B, 

SEC-7 GROUND - ASI 

1 1296/CHG SURESH KUMAR ASI 01/09/2016 15/03/2005 01/09/2016 06/10/1983 4256-A, SEC-46 

 


